®

No-cost, no-catch
health screening
events

In-store at select CVS® locations
and on the road with mobile
community events.

Scan here to download the
Project Health app, or visit
CVS.com/ProjectHealth

Project Health

by ®CVSHealth.
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Eventos de salud
Sin COosto y sin
problemas

En tiendas selectas de CVS® y sobre
ruedas, en eventos comunitarios
moviles.

Escanee aqui para
descargar la aplicacion
Proyecto Salud o visite
CVS.com/ProyectoSalud



http://CVS.com/ProjectHealth
http://CVS.com/ProyectoSalud

Upcoming

events near you:

Event Date

1/13/2022
1/14/2022
1/15/2022
1/16/2022
1/20/2022
1/21/2022
1/22/2022
1/23/2022
1/27/2022
1/28/2022
1/29/2022
1/30/2022
2/3/2022

2/4/2022

2/5/2022

2/6/2022

2/10/2022
2/11/2022
2/12/2022
2/13/2022
2/17/2022
2/18/2022
2/19/2022
2/20/2022
3/3/2022

3/4/2022

3/5/2022

3/6/2022

3/10/2022
3/11/2022
3/12/2022
3/13/2022
3/17/2022
3/18/2022
3/19/2022
3/20/2022
3/24/2022
3/25/2022
3/26/2022
3/27/2022
4/3/2022

4/7/2022

4/8/2022

4/9/2022

4/10/2022
4/14/2022
4/15/2022
4/16/2022
4/21/2022
4/22/2022
4/23/2022
4/24/2022

Project Health

Event Day

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

by ®CVSHealth.

Address

320 40th St., NE

4840 Marlboro Pike

5870 Silver Hill Rd, Silver Hill Plaza
3714 Branch Ave.

6200 Central Avenue

7041 Martin Luther King Hwy/Kings Plaza
7041 Martin Luther King Hwy/Kings Plaza
10692 Campus Way

6516 Landover Road

7408 Annapolis Rd.

8201 Annapolis Rd.

9420 Lanham-Severn Rd.
5910 Greenbelt Rd.

11729 Beltsville Dr.

13320 Lauerel-Bowie Rd
15100 Baltimore Ave.

825 Wayne Ave.

110 Carroll Ave., NW

3605 East West Highway
5707 Riverdale Rd.

6516 Landover Rd.

3130 Queens Chapel Rd.
5621 Sargent Rd.

3611 Bladensburg Rd.

2350 Washington PI.

3601 12th St. NE

6514 Georgia Ave., NW

6514 Georgia Ave., NW

5227 Georgia Ave., NW

5227 Georgia Ave., NW

128 Kennedy St., NW

128 Kennedy St., NW

3642 Georgia Ave.

3642 Georgia Ave.

3031 14th St., NW

3031 14th St., NW

1199 Vermont Ave., NW

1199 Vermont Ave., NW

1275 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
1275 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
1100 New Jersey Ave., SE
1100 New Jersey Ave., SE
845 Bladensburg Rd., N.E.
845 Bladensburg Rd., N.E.
1200 First St., NE

1200 First St., NE

1900 7th St., NW

1900 7th St., NW

400 Massachusetts Ave., NW
400 Massachusetts Ave., NW
400 Massachusetts Ave., NW
400 Massachusetts Ave., NW

City

Washington
Capitol Heights
District Heights
Temple Hills
Seat Pleasant
Palmer Park
Palmer Park
Upper Marlboro
Landover
Landover Hills
New Carrollton
Seabrook
Greenbelt
Beltsville
Luarel

Laurel

Silver Spring
Washington
Hyattsville
Riverdale
Landover
Hyattsville
Hyattsville
Colmar Manor
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

State

DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

Zip Code

20019
20743
20747

20748
20743
20785
20785
20772
20785
20784
20784
20706
20770
20705
20708
20707
20910
20012
20782
20737
20785
20782
20782
20722
20018
20017
20012
20012
20011

20011

20011

20011

20010
20010
20009
20009
20005
20005
20004
20004
20003
20003
20002
20002
20002
20002
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001

Phone

(202) 396-2331
(301) 669-0465
(301) 736-3994
(301) 423-2324
(301) 350-8008
(301) 386-6141
(301) 386-6141
(301) 336-2900
(301) 773-3355
(301) 577-7282
(301) 577-6222
(301) 577-5555
(301) 441-8810
(301) 572-5500
(301) 776-3660
(301) 776-5404
(301) 562-5414
(202) 722-7593
(301) 277-0199
(301) 277-4838
(301) 773-3355
(301) 864-7177
(301) 559-3333
(301) 277-6667
(202) 635-8520
(202) 529-8559
(202) 829-5234
(202) 829-5234
(202) 723-5811
(202) 723-5811
(202) 829-3235
(202) 829-3235
(202) 722-2735
(202) 722-2735
(202) 332-4865
(202) 332-4865
(202) 628-0720
(202) 628-0720
(202) 638-4583
(202) 638-4583
(202) 488-2364
(202) 488-2364
(202) 397-2600
(202) 397-2600
(202) 289-6499
(202) 289-6499
(202) 232-2201
(202) 232-2201
(202) 289-2236
(202) 289-2236
(202) 289-2236
(202) 289-2236



